E! & Great Day

Speed Dou
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK -5 -Gr.D
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 408 GAWARZYNSKI L. - . Log2yy  PO.6-#400 LORANTYK. - 28983
1 2:02.893 16:27:54.704 1 2:16.592 16:28:03.128
2 1:58.549 16:29:53.253 2 2:15.555 16:30:18.683
3 1:58.601 16:31:51.854 3 2:17.940 16:32:36.623
4 1:58.525 16:33:50.379 4 2:20.726 16:34:57.349
5 1:57.272 16:35:47.651 5 2:33.827 16:37:31.176
6 1:57.457 16:37:45.108
Po. 7 - # 401 ZYLKOWSKA J. - . 428508
Po. 2 - # 402 WEODARCZAK D. - . v o830 1 2:21.300 16:28:21.753
1 2:14.478 16:28:07.189 2 2:16.657 16:30:38.410
2 2:11.882 16:30:19.071 3 2:15.776 16:32:54.186
3 2:10.275 16:32:29.346 4 2:16.203 16:35:10.389
a 2:05.669 16:34:35.015 5 2:16.004 16:37:26.393
5 2:07.340 16:36:42.355
Po. 8 - # 403 MALACHOWSKI M. - . Yo
Po. 3 - # 409 WICINSKI A. - . oo ere 1 2:20.322 16:28:20.806
1 2:12.525 16:28:04.028 2 2:22.89 16:30:43.702
2 2:11.097 16:30:15.125 3 2:22.934 16:33:06.636
3 2:08.770 16:32:23.895 4 2:22.051 16:35:28.687
4 2:06.888 16:34:30.783 5 2:22.831 16:37:51.518
5 2:09.518 16:36:40.301
Po. 9 - # 405 KARASSS. - . Yo et
Po. 4 - # 413 IWANICKI A. - o5 een 1 2:29.517 16:28:33.964
1 2:15.858 16:28:11.130 2 2227352 16:31:01.316
2 2:13.391 16:30:24.521 3 2:26.994 16:33:28.310
3 2:12.232 16:32:36.753 4 2:25.361 16:35:53.671
4 2:11.524 16:34:48.277 5 2:23.123 16:38:16.794
5 2:10.940 16:36:59.217
Po. 5 - # 311 WARCHOLAK . - ey
1 2:15.681 16:28:13.579
2 2:14.147 16:30:27.726
3 2:12.744 16:32:40.470
4 2:16.600 16:34:57.070
5 2:11.951 16:37:09.021

Fastest lap: 1:57.272
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